

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).1601/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 18/01/2005 in BA No. 6962/2004 of The HIGH COURT OF JHARKHAND AT RANCHI)

SATYAPEER MANDAL
s)

Petitioner(

VERSUS

STATE OF JHARKHAND
s)

Respondent(

(With appln(s) for bail and office report)

Date: 15/07/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. A.N. Deo, Adv.
Ms. S. Janani, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. T.S. Doabia, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Manish Sharma, Adv.
Mr. P. Parmeswaran, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed, three weeks are granted for filing counter-affidavit and two weeks thereafter for filing rejoinder-affidavit.

To be listed after five weeks.

(J.S. Rawat)
gh)
Court Master
r

(Kanwal Sin
Court Maste

